MARKETPLACE VENDOR COMMITMENT FORM

As part of this agreement, the Polish Constitution Celebration Committee will provide the following: One 8-foot table, two chairs, and a vending space. Vendor must provide a tent to cover vending space.

Your Cost: \$50.00 check

Make check payable to: "Polish American Congress - Ohio Division"

Company/Organization:

Mail to: the Polish Constitution Celebration Committee, C/O 10202 Edgewater Drive, Cleveland, OH 44102

For more information: Call (440) 590-0935 kathrynmabin@att.net www.pacoh.org

ALL SPACES ARE FIRST COME FIRST SERVED ON CONTRACT RETURN

ALL FORMS MUST BE RECEIVED BY APRIL 15, 2023

Point of Contact:		
Mobile Phone:()	Mobile Phone:()Email:	
What type(s) of Polis	sh or other item(s) you wi	II be selling?
Do you require elect	ricity? If so, how many o	utlets?
EVENT DAY PROCEDURES		
SET UP:	Sunday, May 7, 2023	
EVENT:	Sunday, May 7, 2023	1 PM – 6 PM
CLEAN UP:	Sunday, May 7, 2023	6 PM – 7 PM
use customer receptacles speaking to ANY member with the Polish Constitution save harmless the said Pomunicipalities in which the action, and claims of any k that may occur during oper of any city, state, county or OR DANGEROUS WILL B WILL BE REQUESTED.	at the end of the day if space per of the Celebration committee. We had Celebration Committee, its successive Constitution Celebration Composite Constitution Celebration Committee, its successive Constitution Celebration Committee Constitution Celebration Committee	assistance from the Marketplace Coordinator or designee to mits. We ask for professionalism, courtesy, and respect, when e, the lessee and its employees, hereby covenant and agree cessors, and assigns, to be responsible for and to indemnify and mittee both as a committee and individual members, and all committee exists, against any and all expenses, causes of a reason of any and all accidents, injuries, damages or sickness nes, penalties, and loss incurred for any reason for the violation on or rule. NOTE: NO ITEMS THAT ARE IMMORAL, ILLEGAL THE VENDOR TO BE ASKED TO LEAVE.
By filling out this form	, you are agreeing to all of t	he above rules as a general contract.
VENDOR Signature Date		Date
Vendor Coordinator Si	gnature	Date
Please keep a copy of this signed agreement for your records.		

POLISH CONSTITUTION CELEBRATION COMMITTEE Mitchell j. Bienia, Ed, D., Sponsorship Chair mitchbienia@gmail.com 216-268-9960 www.pacoh.org